©)
Z
_
QO
pd
<
T
o
L
O)
<
o
O
-
/p

METAL FOOD PANS & LIDS

Food pans are the back bone of any
foodservice operation. For storing,
preparing and serving, they are a
necessity. Only Carlisle offers you
complete versatility with a broad range
of food pans to meet your needs.

DuraPan™ Food Pans

Double reinforced corners and unique impact

resistant edge design help pans hold shape; will Steam Table Application

not jam together during storage. Tapered pans DuraPan’s impact resistant edge maintains shape
fit standard food pan templates and will stack or better and lays flat, providing a tight seal for

nest with most other leading brands. Versatile better temperature retention in steam tables

18-8 stainless pans go from freezer to oven to
serving line; ideal for cook-chill operations.

DuraPan Covers
* Made of heavy gauge 18-8 stainless steel N‘@

* Available in solid or slotted styles — % .
e Recessed handles offer a secure grip

e Notched lids allow easy access for serving spoons Coldmaster® Application

Use DuraPans with Coldmaster Coldpans
(shown on page 113) to keep foods
cold without ice or electricity

Full Shoulders DuraPans Covers, Recessed Handles

Prevent jamming during ~ Large, recessed handles offer a Double Reinforced Corners
storage and provide added  secure grip. Notched lids allow easy With unique impact resistant
strength for longer life  access with serving spoons edge design holds shape even

under the toughest conditions

Spoonable Bottoms

Add structural rigidity; allows
easy access to food and
makes clean up easier

Drain Grates Divided DuraPans

e Chrome-plated, heavy-duty grates with durable e Divided pan is perfect for serving
welded construction holds food above pan complimentary foods

e Use for cooling or draining foods e Single pan fits in full size pan opening;

e Fits full size pans eliminates the need for adapter bars

602202

e

i
¥
i

e

bR
Iy
TETTE

BRI
ORI R

vy
AT
iy
Loy

WA

LA R

Divided Pan with PC140N
Cateraide™ Top Loader

224 carlislefsp.com | 800.654.8210 | See our online catalog for tech spec information



Available in heavy gauge or light gauge, Carlisle offers a wide range of accessories
including solid and slotted covers, drain shelves, divided pans and adapter bars.

Prod No

Light Gauge

Description

Full-Size - 20.75" x 12.75"

607001 A
607002
607004
607006
607002P A
607004P 1
607006P A
607000C A
607000CS
607000H
607002D A
602202

Pan-1" (4.2 qt)

Pan—-2.5" (10.4 qt)

Pan - 4" (16.6 qt)

Pan - 6" (24.9 qf)

Perforated Pan — 2.5"
Perforated Pan — 4"

Perforated Pan — 6"

Solid Cover

Slotted Cover

Hinged Flat Cover with Handles
Full-Size Divided Pan 2.5" Deep
Drain Grate - Fits Full-Size Food Pan

Two-Thirds Size - 13.88" x 12.75"

607232 1
607236 A
607230C A

Pan-2.5" (6.8 qt)
Pan - 6" (16.2 qt)
Solid Cover

One-Half Size - 12.75" x 10.38"

607122 A
607124 A
607126 A
607122P A
607124P 1
607120C A
607120CS
602203

Pan-2.5" (0.9 qf)

Pan —4" (1.4 qt)

Pan-6" (2.1 qt)

Perforated Pan — 2.5"

Perforated Pan — 4"

Solid Cover

Slotted Cover

Drain Grate - Fits Half-Size Food Pan

One-Half Long Size - 20.5" x 6.38"

60700HL2 A
60700HL4
60700HLG A
60700HLC

Pan - 2.5" (5.2 qt)
Pan—4" (8.3 qt)
Pan - 6" (12.5 qt)
Solid Cover

One-Third Size - 12.75" x 6.88"

607132 A
607134 A
607136 /
607130C A
607130CS

Pan-2.5" (3.4 qf)
Pan—4" (5.4 qt)
Pan-6" (8.1 qt)
Solid Cover
Slotted Cover

One-Quarter Size - 10.38" x 6.38"

607142
607144 /1
607146 A
607140C A
607140CS

Pan—2.5" (2.6 qt)
Pan —4" (4.2 qt)
Pan - 6" (6.2 qt)
Solid Cover
Slotted Cover

One-Sixth Size - 6.88" x 6.25"

607162
607164
607166
607160C A
607160CS

Pan-2.5" (1.6 qf)
Pan - 4" (2.6 qt)
Pan - 6" (3.9 qt)
Solid Cover
Slotted Cover

One-Ninth Size - 6.88" x 4.25"

607192
607194 /A
607190C
607190CS

Pan-2.5" (1.0 qf)
Pan—-4" (1.7 qt)
Solid Cover
Slotted Cover

CARLISLE

FOODSERVICE PRODUCTS

Pack

6ea
6ea
6ea
6ea
6ea
6ea
6ea
6ea
6ea
6ea
6ea
6ea

6ea
6ea
6ea

6ea
6ea
6ea
6ea
6ea
6ea
6ea
6ea

6ea
6ea
6ea
6ea

6ea
6ea
6ea
6ea
6ea

6ea
6ea
6 ea
6ea
6ea

6ea
6ea
6ea
6ea
6ea

6ea
6ea
6ea
6ea

Prod No Description Pack
Heavy Gauge

Full-Size - 20.75" x 12.75"

608002 A Pan —2.5" (10.4 qt) 6 ea
608004 1 Pan —4" (16.6 qgt) 6 ea
608006 /A Pan - 6" (24.9 qt) 6ea
Two-Thirds Size - 13.88" x 12.75"

608236 Pan—6" (16.2 qt) 6 ea
One-Half Size - 12.75" x 10.38"

608122 A Pan-2.5" (0.9 qf) 6 ea
608124 1 Pan—4" (1.4 qt) 6 ea
608126 Pan-6" (2.1 qt) 6ea
One-Third Size - 12.75" x 6.88"

608132 /A Pan—2.5" (3.4 qt) 6ea
608134 A Pan —4" (5.4 qt) 6 ea
608136 A Pan—-6" (8.1 qt) 6 ea
One-Quarter Size - 10.38" x 6.38"

608142 A Pan-2.5" (2.6 qt) 6 ea
608144 1 Pan —4" (4.2 qt) 6 ea
608146 A Pan-6" (6.2 qt) 6ea
One-Sixth Size - 6.88" x 6.25"

608162 A Pan-2.5" (1.6 qf) 6 ea
608164 /1 Pan — 4" (2.6 qt) 6 ea
608166 A Pan-6" (3.9 qt) 6 ea
One-Ninth Size - 6.88" x 4.25"

608192 /A Pan-2.5" (1.0 qt) 6ea
608194 /\ Pan —4" (1.7 qt) 6 ea

Adapter Bars
e Use adapter bars with in steam table applications,
Cateraides or other standard transport containers

e Two sizes available to work with
full or fractional size pans

NSF® 6070A

6071A
Prod No Description Pack
Adapter Bars
6070A 20.5" Adapter Bar 12 ea
6071A A 12.75" Adapter Bar 12ea

NSF Listed products are designated with a A and may be prefixed with an N
Note: Capacities are based on liquid measurements to rim, i.e. flush fill

225

(0p)
—
O
)
>
)
m
o
T
>
Z
)
r
Z
®,




