METAL FOOD PANS & LIDS

Food pans are the back bone of any foodservice operation. For storing, preparing and serving, they are a necessity. Only Carlisle offers you complete versatility with a broad range of food pans to meet your needs.

DuraPan™ Food Pans

Double reinforced corners and unique impact resistant edge design help pans hold shape; will not jam together during storage. Tapered pans fit standard food pan templates and will stack or nest with most other leading brands. Versatile 18-8 stainless pans go from freezer to oven to serving line; ideal for cook-chill operations.

DuraPan Covers

- Made of heavy gauge 18-8 stainless steel
- · Available in solid or slotted styles
- Recessed handles offer a secure grip
- Notched lids allow easy access for serving spoons





Steam Table Application

DuraPan's impact resistant edge maintains shape better and lays flat, providing a tight seal for better temperature retention in steam tables



Coldmaster® Application

Use DuraPans with Coldmaster Coldpans (shown on page 113) to keep foods cold without ice or electricity



Drain Grates

- Chrome-plated, heavy-duty grates with durable welded construction holds food above pan
- Use for cooling or draining foods
- Fits full size pans



Divided DuraPans

- Divided pan is perfect for serving complimentary foods
- Single pan fits in full size pan opening; eliminates the need for adapter bars



Available in heavy gauge or light gauge, Carlisle offers a wide range of accessories including solid and slotted covers, drain shelves, divided pans and adapter bars.

Prod No	Description	Pack		
Light Gaug	je			
Full-Size – 20.75" x 12.75"				
607001 ∆	Pan – 1" (4.2 qt)	6 ea		
607002 △	Pan – 2.5" (10.4 qt)	6 ea		
607004 △	Pan – 4" (16.6 gt)	6 ea		
607006 △	Pan – 6" (24.9 qt)	6 ea		
607002P △	Perforated Pan – 2.5"	6 ea		
607004P △	Perforated Pan – 4"	6 ea		
607006P △	Perforated Pan – 6"	6 ea		
607000C △	Solid Cover	6 ea		
607000CS	Slotted Cover	6 ea		
607000H	Hinged Flat Cover with Handles	6 ea		
607002D △	Full-Size Divided Pan 2.5" Deep	6 ea		
602202	Drain Grate - Fits Full-Size Food Pan	6 ea		
Two-Thirds	s Size – 13.88" x 12.75"			
607232 △	Pan – 2.5" (6.8 qt)	6 ea		
607236 △	Pan – 6" (16.2 qt)	6 ea		
607230C △	Solid Cover	6 ea		
One-Half S	Size – 12.75" x 10.38"			
607122 △	Pan – 2.5" (0.9 qt)	6 ea		
607124 △	Pan – 4" (1.4 qt)	6 ea		
607126 △	Pan – 6" (2.1 qt)	6 ea		
607122P △	Perforated Pan – 2.5"	6 ea		
607124P △	Perforated Pan – 4"	6 ea		
607120C △	Solid Cover	6 ea		
607120CS	Slotted Cover	6 ea		
602203	Drain Grate - Fits Half-Size Food Pan	6 ea		
One-Half Long Size – 20.5" x 6.38"				
One-Half L	.011g 0126 - 20.0 X 0.00			
One-Half L 60700HL2 △	Pan – 2.5" (5.2 qt)	6 ea		
	•	6 ea		
60700HL2 △	Pan – 2.5" (5.2 qt)			
60700HL2 Δ 60700HL4 Δ 60700HL6 Δ 60700HLC Δ	Pan – 2.5" (5.2 qt) Pan – 4" (8.3 qt) Pan – 6" (12.5 qt) Solid Cover	6 ea		
60700HL2 Δ 60700HL4 Δ 60700HL6 Δ 60700HLC Δ	Pan – 2.5" (5.2 qt) Pan – 4" (8.3 qt) Pan – 6" (12.5 qt)	6 ea 6 ea		
60700HL2 Δ 60700HL4 Δ 60700HL6 Δ 60700HLC Δ	Pan – 2.5" (5.2 qt) Pan – 4" (8.3 qt) Pan – 6" (12.5 qt) Solid Cover Size – 12.75" x 6.88" Pan – 2.5" (3.4 qt)	6 ea 6 ea		
60700HL2 Δ 60700HL4 Δ 60700HL6 Δ 60700HLC Δ One-Third	Pan – 2.5" (5.2 qt) Pan – 4" (8.3 qt) Pan – 6" (12.5 qt) Solid Cover Size – 12.75" x 6.88"	6 ea 6 ea 6 ea		
60700HL2 Δ 60700HL4 Δ 60700HL6 Δ 60700HLC Δ One-Third 607132 Δ 607134 Δ 607136 Δ	Pan – 2.5" (5.2 qt) Pan – 4" (8.3 qt) Pan – 6" (12.5 qt) Solid Cover Size – 12.75" x 6.88" Pan – 2.5" (3.4 qt)	6 ea 6 ea 6 ea		
60700HL2 Δ 60700HL4 Δ 60700HL6 Δ 60700HLC Δ One-Third 607132 Δ 607134 Δ 607136 Δ 607130C Δ	Pan – 2.5" (5.2 qt) Pan – 4" (8.3 qt) Pan – 6" (12.5 qt) Solid Cover Size – 12.75" x 6.88" Pan – 2.5" (3.4 qt) Pan – 4" (5.4 qt) Pan – 6" (8.1 qt) Solid Cover	6 ea 6 ea 6 ea 6 ea 6 ea		
60700HL2 Δ 60700HL4 Δ 60700HL6 Δ 60700HLC Δ One-Third 607132 Δ 607136 Δ 607130C Δ 607130CS	Pan – 2.5" (5.2 qt) Pan – 4" (8.3 qt) Pan – 6" (12.5 qt) Solid Cover Size – 12.75" x 6.88" Pan – 2.5" (3.4 qt) Pan – 4" (5.4 qt) Pan – 6" (8.1 qt) Solid Cover Slotted Cover	6 ea 6 ea 6 ea 6 ea 6 ea 6 ea		
60700HL2 Δ 60700HL4 Δ 60700HL6 Δ 60700HLC Δ One-Third 607132 Δ 607136 Δ 607130C Δ 607130CS	Pan – 2.5" (5.2 qt) Pan – 4" (8.3 qt) Pan – 6" (12.5 qt) Solid Cover Size – 12.75" x 6.88" Pan – 2.5" (3.4 qt) Pan – 4" (5.4 qt) Pan – 6" (8.1 qt) Solid Cover	6 ea		
60700HL2 Δ 60700HL4 Δ 60700HL6 Δ 60700HLC Δ One-Third 607132 Δ 607136 Δ 607130C Δ 607130CS	Pan – 2.5" (5.2 qt) Pan – 4" (8.3 qt) Pan – 6" (12.5 qt) Solid Cover Size – 12.75" x 6.88" Pan – 2.5" (3.4 qt) Pan – 4" (5.4 qt) Pan – 6" (8.1 qt) Solid Cover Slotted Cover	6 ea		
60700HL2 Δ 60700HL4 Δ 60700HL6 Δ 60700HLC Δ One-Third 607132 Δ 607136 Δ 607130C Δ 607130CS One-Quart 607142 Δ 607144 Δ	Pan – 2.5" (5.2 qt) Pan – 4" (8.3 qt) Pan – 6" (12.5 qt) Solid Cover Size – 12.75" x 6.88" Pan – 2.5" (3.4 qt) Pan – 6" (8.1 qt) Solid Cover Slotted Cover Slotted Cover er Size – 10.38" x 6.38" Pan – 2.5" (2.6 qt) Pan – 4" (4.2 qt)	6 ea		
60700HL2 Δ 60700HL4 Δ 60700HL6 Δ 60700HLC Δ One-Third 607132 Δ 607136 Δ 607130C Δ 607130CS One-Quart 607142 Δ 607144 Δ 607146 Δ	Pan – 2.5" (5.2 qt) Pan – 4" (8.3 qt) Pan – 6" (12.5 qt) Solid Cover Size – 12.75" x 6.88" Pan – 2.5" (3.4 qt) Pan – 6" (8.1 qt) Solid Cover Slotted Cover er Size – 10.38" x 6.38" Pan – 2.5" (2.6 qt) Pan – 4" (4.2 qt) Pan – 6" (6.2 qt)	6 ea		
60700HL2 Δ 60700HL4 Δ 60700HL6 Δ 60700HLC Δ One-Third 607132 Δ 607136 Δ 607130C Δ 607130CS One-Quart 607142 Δ 607144 Δ 607146 Δ 607140C Δ	Pan – 2.5" (5.2 qt) Pan – 4" (8.3 qt) Pan – 6" (12.5 qt) Solid Cover Size – 12.75" x 6.88" Pan – 2.5" (3.4 qt) Pan – 6" (8.1 qt) Solid Cover Slotted Cover er Size – 10.38" x 6.38" Pan – 2.5" (2.6 qt) Pan – 4" (4.2 qt) Pan – 6" (6.2 qt) Solid Cover	6 ea		
60700HL2 Δ 60700HL4 Δ 60700HLC Δ One-Third 607132 Δ 607136 Δ 607130C Δ 607130CS One-Quart 607142 Δ 607144 Δ 607146 Δ 607140C Δ 607140CS	Pan – 2.5" (5.2 qt) Pan – 4" (8.3 qt) Pan – 6" (12.5 qt) Solid Cover Size – 12.75" x 6.88" Pan – 2.5" (3.4 qt) Pan – 4" (5.4 qt) Pan – 6" (8.1 qt) Solid Cover Slotted Cover er Size – 10.38" x 6.38" Pan – 2.5" (2.6 qt) Pan – 4" (4.2 qt) Pan – 6" (6.2 qt) Solid Cover Slotted Cover	6 ea		
60700HL2 Δ 60700HL4 Δ 60700HL6 Δ 60700HLC Δ One-Third 607132 Δ 607136 Δ 607130C Δ 607130CS One-Quart 607142 Δ 607146 Δ 607140C Δ 607140CS One-Sixth	Pan – 2.5" (5.2 qt) Pan – 4" (8.3 qt) Pan – 6" (12.5 qt) Solid Cover Size – 12.75" x 6.88" Pan – 2.5" (3.4 qt) Pan – 4" (5.4 qt) Pan – 6" (8.1 qt) Solid Cover Slotted Cover er Size – 10.38" x 6.38" Pan – 2.5" (2.6 qt) Pan – 4" (4.2 qt) Pan – 6" (6.2 qt) Solid Cover Slotted Cover Slotted Cover	6 ea		
60700HL2 Δ 60700HL4 Δ 60700HL6 Δ 60700HLC Δ One-Third 607132 Δ 607136 Δ 607130C Δ 607130CS One-Quart 607142 Δ 607146 Δ 607140C Δ 607140CS One-Sixth 607162 Δ	Pan – 2.5" (5.2 qt) Pan – 4" (8.3 qt) Pan – 6" (12.5 qt) Solid Cover Size – 12.75" x 6.88" Pan – 2.5" (3.4 qt) Pan – 4" (5.4 qt) Pan – 6" (8.1 qt) Solid Cover Slotted Cover Ser Size – 10.38" x 6.38" Pan – 2.5" (2.6 qt) Pan – 6" (6.2 qt) Solid Cover Slotted Cover Slotted Cover Size – 10.38" x 6.38" Pan – 2.5" (2.6 qt) Pan – 6" (6.2 qt) Solid Cover Slotted Cover Slotted Cover Slotted Cover Slotted Cover	6 ea		
60700HL2 Δ 60700HL4 Δ 60700HL6 Δ 60700HLC Δ One-Third 607132 Δ 607136 Δ 607130C Δ 607130CS One-Quart 607142 Δ 607144 Δ 607140C Δ 607140CS One-Sixth 607162 Δ 607164 Δ	Pan – 2.5" (5.2 qt) Pan – 4" (8.3 qt) Pan – 6" (12.5 qt) Solid Cover Size – 12.75" x 6.88" Pan – 2.5" (3.4 qt) Pan – 4" (5.4 qt) Pan – 6" (8.1 qt) Solid Cover Slotted Cover Ser Size – 10.38" x 6.38" Pan – 2.5" (2.6 qt) Pan – 6" (6.2 qt) Solid Cover Slotted Cover Slotted Cover Size – 6.88" x 6.25" Pan – 2.5" (1.6 qt) Pan – 4" (2.6 qt)	6 ea		
60700HL2 Δ 60700HL4 Δ 60700HL6 Δ 60700HLC Δ One-Third 607132 Δ 607136 Δ 607130C Δ 607130CS One-Quart 607142 Δ 607146 Δ 607140CS One-Sixth 607162 Δ 607164 Δ 607166 Δ	Pan - 2.5" (5.2 qt) Pan - 4" (8.3 qt) Pan - 6" (12.5 qt) Solid Cover Size - 12.75" x 6.88" Pan - 2.5" (3.4 qt) Pan - 4" (5.4 qt) Pan - 6" (8.1 qt) Solid Cover Slotted Cover Ser Size - 10.38" x 6.38" Pan - 2.5" (2.6 qt) Pan - 4" (4.2 qt) Pan - 6" (6.2 qt) Solid Cover Slotted Cover Size - 6.88" x 6.25" Pan - 2.5" (1.6 qt) Pan - 4" (2.6 qt) Pan - 6" (3.9 qt)	6 ea		
60700HL2 Δ 60700HL6 Δ 60700HLC Δ One-Third 607132 Δ 607136 Δ 607130C Δ 607130CS One-Quart 607142 Δ 607146 Δ 607140C Δ 607140CS One-Sixth 607162 Δ 607166 Δ 607166 Δ	Pan - 2.5" (5.2 qt) Pan - 4" (8.3 qt) Pan - 6" (12.5 qt) Solid Cover Size - 12.75" x 6.88" Pan - 2.5" (3.4 qt) Pan - 4" (5.4 qt) Pan - 6" (8.1 qt) Solid Cover Slotted Cover er Size - 10.38" x 6.38" Pan - 2.5" (2.6 qt) Pan - 4" (4.2 qt) Pan - 6" (6.2 qt) Solid Cover Slotted Cover Solid Cover Solid Cover Solid Cover Solid Cover Solid Cover Solid Cover Slotted Cover Size - 6.88" x 6.25" Pan - 2.5" (1.6 qt) Pan - 6" (3.9 qt) Solid Cover	6 ea		
60700HL2 Δ 60700HL6 Δ 60700HLC Δ One-Third 607132 Δ 607136 Δ 607130C Δ 607130CS One-Quart 607142 Δ 607146 Δ 607140C Δ 607140CS One-Sixth 607162 Δ 607166 Δ 607160C Δ	Pan - 2.5" (5.2 qt) Pan - 4" (8.3 qt) Pan - 6" (12.5 qt) Solid Cover Size - 12.75" x 6.88" Pan - 2.5" (3.4 qt) Pan - 6" (8.1 qt) Solid Cover Slotted Cover Solid Cover Slotted Cover er Size - 10.38" x 6.38" Pan - 2.5" (2.6 qt) Pan - 6" (6.2 qt) Solid Cover Slotted Cover Slotted Cover Size - 6.88" x 6.25" Pan - 2.5" (1.6 qt) Pan - 4" (2.6 qt) Pan - 6" (3.9 qt) Solid Cover Slotted Cover	6 ea		
60700HL2 Δ 60700HL4 Δ 60700HL6 Δ 60700HLC Δ One-Third 607132 Δ 607136 Δ 607130C Δ 607130CS One-Quart 607142 Δ 607144 Δ 607140 Δ 607140CS One-Sixth 607162 Δ 607160 Δ 607160CS One-Ninth	Pan - 2.5" (5.2 qt) Pan - 4" (8.3 qt) Pan - 6" (12.5 qt) Solid Cover Size - 12.75" x 6.88" Pan - 2.5" (3.4 qt) Pan - 6" (8.1 qt) Solid Cover Slotted Cover er Size - 10.38" x 6.38" Pan - 2.5" (2.6 qt) Pan - 4" (4.2 qt) Pan - 6" (6.2 qt) Solid Cover Slotted Cover Size - 6.88" x 6.25" Pan - 2.5" (1.6 qt) Pan - 4" (2.6 qt) Pan - 6" (3.9 qt) Solid Cover Slotted Cover	6 ea		
60700HL2 Δ 60700HL4 Δ 60700HL6 Δ 60700HLC Δ One-Third 607132 Δ 607136 Δ 607130C Δ 607130CS One-Quart 607142 Δ 607144 Δ 607140 Δ 607140C Δ 607160 Δ 607160 Δ 607160CS One-Ninth 607192 Δ	Pan - 2.5" (5.2 qt) Pan - 4" (8.3 qt) Pan - 6" (12.5 qt) Solid Cover Size - 12.75" x 6.88" Pan - 2.5" (3.4 qt) Pan - 6" (8.1 qt) Solid Cover Slotted Cover er Size - 10.38" x 6.38" Pan - 2.5" (2.6 qt) Pan - 4" (4.2 qt) Pan - 6" (6.2 qt) Solid Cover Slotted Cover Size - 6.88" x 6.25" Pan - 2.5" (1.6 qt) Pan - 6" (3.9 qt) Solid Cover Slotted Cover	6 ea		
60700HL2 Δ 60700HL4 Δ 60700HL6 Δ 60700HLC Δ One-Third 607132 Δ 607136 Δ 607130C Δ 607130CS One-Quart 607142 Δ 607144 Δ 607140 Δ 607140C Δ 607160 Δ 607160 Δ 607160CS One-Ninth 607192 Δ 607194 Δ	Pan - 2.5" (5.2 qt) Pan - 4" (8.3 qt) Pan - 6" (12.5 qt) Solid Cover Size - 12.75" x 6.88" Pan - 2.5" (3.4 qt) Pan - 6" (8.1 qt) Solid Cover Slotted Cover er Size - 10.38" x 6.38" Pan - 2.5" (2.6 qt) Pan - 4" (4.2 qt) Pan - 6" (6.2 qt) Solid Cover Slotted Cover Size - 6.88" x 6.25" Pan - 2.5" (1.6 qt) Pan - 6" (3.9 qt) Solid Cover Slotted Cover	6 ea		
60700HL2 Δ 60700HL4 Δ 60700HL6 Δ 60700HLC Δ One-Third 607132 Δ 607136 Δ 607130C Δ 607130CS One-Quart 607142 Δ 607144 Δ 607140 Δ 607140C Δ 607160 Δ 607160 Δ 607160CS One-Ninth 607192 Δ	Pan - 2.5" (5.2 qt) Pan - 4" (8.3 qt) Pan - 6" (12.5 qt) Solid Cover Size - 12.75" x 6.88" Pan - 2.5" (3.4 qt) Pan - 6" (8.1 qt) Solid Cover Slotted Cover er Size - 10.38" x 6.38" Pan - 2.5" (2.6 qt) Pan - 4" (4.2 qt) Pan - 6" (6.2 qt) Solid Cover Slotted Cover Size - 6.88" x 6.25" Pan - 2.5" (1.6 qt) Pan - 6" (3.9 qt) Solid Cover Slotted Cover	6 ea		

Prod No	Description	Pack		
Heavy Gauge				
Full-Size -	20.75" x 12.75"			
608002 △	Pan - 2.5" (10.4 qt)	6 ea		
608004 △	Pan – 4" (16.6 qt)	6 ea		
608006 △	Pan – 6" (24.9 qt)	6 ea		
Two-Thirds	s Size - 13.88" x 12.75"			
608236 △	Pan – 6" (16.2 qt)	6 ea		
One-Half Size – 12.75" x 10.38"				
608122 △	Pan - 2.5" (0.9 qt)	6 ea		
608124 △	Pan – 4" (1.4 qt)	6 ea		
608126 △	Pan – 6" (2.1 qt)	6 ea		
One-Third	Size - 12.75" x 6.88"			
608132 △	Pan - 2.5" (3.4 qt)	6 ea		
608134 △	Pan – 4" (5.4 qt)	6 ea		
608136 △	Pan – 6" (8.1 qt)	6 ea		
One-Quarter Size – 10.38" x 6.38"				
608142 △	Pan - 2.5" (2.6 qt)	6 ea		
608144 △	Pan – 4" (4.2 qt)	6 ea		
608146 △	Pan – 6" (6.2 qt)	6 ea		
One-Sixth Size – 6.88" x 6.25"				
608162 △	Pan – 2.5" (1.6 qt)	6 ea		
608164 △	Pan – 4" (2.6 qt)	6 ea		
608166 △	Pan – 6" (3.9 qt)	6 ea		
One-Ninth Size – 6.88" x 4.25"				
608192 △	Pan – 2.5" (1.0 qt)	6 ea		
608194 △	Pan – 4" (1.7 qt)	6 ea		

Adapter Bars

- Use adapter bars with in steam table applications, Cateraides or other standard transport containers
- Two sizes available to work with full or fractional size pans



Prod No	Description	Pack		
Adapter Bars				
6070A △	20.5" Adapter Bar	12 ea		
6071A <u>∆</u>	12.75" Adapter Bar	12 ea		

NSF Listed products are designated with a △ and may be prefixed with an N Note: Capacities are based on liquid measurements to rim, i.e. flush fill

